Table 1-K Schedule of Sign Fees

Application fee:	\$33.00
Permit Fee for New signs =	
Application Fee + Display Area Fee + Height Above Gr	ade Fee + Electrical Amperage Fee
Display Area Fee:	\$23.90 or \$0.22 per square
Display Area rec.	foot for each display
	surface, whichever is
	greater
Height Above Grade Fee, in Feet:	
1-20:	\$23.90
21-30:	\$47.81
31-40:	\$71.75
41-50:	\$95.65
51-60:	\$119.58
Over 60:	\$167.40
Electrical Amps Fee:	
1-40:	\$33.49
41-60:	\$47.81
61-80:	\$71.75
81-100:	\$95.65
Over 100:	\$143.49
Banners and Temporary Signs =	
Application Fee + Display Area + Height Above Grade	
Display Area:	\$23.90
Height above grade at:	\$23.90